Jun 03 2024 (04:02) India Rail Info 1

Rajkot - Barauni Special Fare Summer Special/09569 - Exp - WR
ADI/Ahmedabad Junction to AF/Agra Fort
15h 55m - 949 km - 11 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 RIT Rajkot Junction 12:50 0o |1 0 68 (119 |WR
2 WKR |Wankaner Junction 13:27 13:29 2m |0 |1 42 54 (86 |WR
3 |SUNR |Surendranagar Junction |14:51 14:53 2m (0 |1 116 |59 |72 |WR
4 |ADI |Ahmedabad Junction |17:05 17:15 10m |0 |1 247 |20 |52 |WR
5 ND Nadiad Junction 18:11 18:13 2m [0 |1 292 |59 |37 |WR
6 ANND [Anand Junction 18:32 18:34 2m (4 |1 311 |47 |40 |WR
7 |CYI Chhayapuri 19:15 19:20 5m |2 |1 343 |47 |43 |WR
8 RTM  [Ratlam Junction 23:10 23:20 10m |0 |1 596 |45 |494 (WR
9 |[SGZ |Shamgarh 01:03 01:05 2m [0 |2 [729 |87 WCR
10 [BWM |Bhawani Mandi 01:28 01:30 2m |0 |2 762 |71 [381 |WCR
11 |KOTA |Kota Junction 02:55 03:05 10m [0 |2 863 |70 [253 |WCR
12 |SWM |Sawai Madhopur 04:38 04:40 2m |0 |2 971 |76 WCR

Junction
13 |GGC |Gangapur City 05:30 05:35 5m |0 |2 1034 |39 |269 [WCR
14 |BXN |Bayana Junction 07:33 07:35 2m |0 |2 1112 |79 |196 [WCR
15 |[FTS Fatehpur Sikri 08:12 08:14 2m |0 |2 1160 |39 |179 [NCR
16 |AF Agra Fort 09:10 09:15 5m |0 |2 1196 |14 |166 [NCR
17 |TDL Tundla Junction 10:50 10:55 5m [0 |2 1219 |72 [167 |NCR
18 |GOY |Govindpuri (Kanpur) 14:05 14:10 5m |0 |2 1446 |78 |126 [NCR
19 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 16:40 16:50 10m |0 (2 1642 |39 (97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
20 |(DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 20:50 21:00 10m |0 |2 1795 |75 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
21 |BXR Buxar 22:15 22:17 2m |0 |2 1889 |86 |68 |[ECR
22 |ARA Ara Junction 23:05 23:07 2m |0 |2 1957 |67 |59 |ECR
23 |DNR |Danapur 23:42 23:44 2m |0 |2 1996 |14 |54 |ECR
24 |PPTA |Patliputra Junction 00:10 00:20 10m (0 |3 2002 |25 |53 |ECR
25 |HJP Hajipur Junction 01:10 01:15 5m |0 |3 2023 |39 (55 |ECR
26 |B/U Barauni Junction 03:30 0 (3 2110 |- 48 |ECR

Jun 03 2024 (04:02) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



